CBS-1, CBS-2 and CBS-3
Circuit Breaker Stab Sets
� Connect to virtually all Megger circuit
breaker test sets
� Provide quick connection to breaker
under test
� Can accommodate over 70 types of
breakers

DB-50 DB-100 FP-50
The most common breakers requiring Model CBS-3 stabs
are listed in Ordering Information; others can be
accommodated if requested.
CBS-1, CBS-2 and CBS-3
Circuit Breaker Stab Sets
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Model CBS-1 Circuit Breaker Stab Set CBS-1
Model CBS-2 Circuit Breaker Stab Set CBS-2
Model CBS-3 Circuit Breaker Stab Set
for circuit breaker models:
50H 2486
50H-1 15006
ACB-3200 12938
ACB-3200HR 2500
ACB-4000-HR 2958
AK-1-75 2960
AK-1-75-3 2960
AK-2 14193
AK-2-100 2958
AK-3A-75-S 14530
AKR-50 13829
AKR-5A-75 4558
AKR-5C-100 14531
AKR-5C-75 6606
AKR-6D-100 12026
AKR-6D-100 4000A 6606
AKR-6D-50 12013
AKR-7D-100 13906
AKR-7D-30H 15006
AKR-7D-75 3200A HORIZ 15651
AKR-7D-75 13906
AKR-7F-75 14511
AKR-7F-100 14511
AKR-8D-100 6606
AKR-8D-75 6606
AKRU-6D-50 1600A 11424
AKRU-7D-30 14510
AKRU-7D-50 14510
AKRU-7D-30S 11425